2018 Moonraker Relay & Wessex Region Summer Series - Results

Position

Name

Moonraker Relay
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Sarum Just4Fun
WSX Raiders
STATUS QO
WIM Frenches
NWOWay??
Wacky WIM

WIM Whippets
WSX Wannabees
Sarum Doctors
Sarum Last Minute
WIM Wizards

Junior Relay

GO b wWwN P

Sarum Green Dragons
Sarum Green Finches
QOTed

Sarum Green Fingers

Sarum Green Woodpeckers

Wessex Score
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Pete Skinsley

Jim Graham

Hugh Risebrow

Joe House

Charlie Smurthwaite
Mike Frizzell

Alan Blanchflower
Carol House

Ben Risebrow
Adam Cooke

Liz Snell

Monty Bratcher-Howard
Kay Sayer

Carolyn Dent
Debbie Ewing

Guy Mitchell

Wessex Junior

A WNBE

Pippa Skinsley
Art Mitchell
Alexander Rowe
Solomon Dover

Club

SARUM
WSX
QO
WIM
NWO
WIM
WIM
WSX
SARUM
SARUM
WIM

SARUM
SARUM
QO
SARUM
SARUM

BAOC
WIM
SOC

SO
WIM

BADO

WSX
SO
SOC
WIM

BAOC
WIM
WSX
BOK

IND
SARUM

WIM
SARUM
IND
IND

Class

M45
M65
M55
M60
M21
M60
M21
W60
M18
M21
W40
M10
W70
W55
W35
M13

W12
M8
M10
M7

Points

240
240
240
240
240
240
230
230
220
210
180
150
140
140
130
80

Time

84:46
86:32
88:04
90:03
90:41
94:47
96:52
101:50
102:23
109:59
Retd

31:21
37:08
48:21
51:06
58:44

45:35
45:56
46:14
49:49
51:36
54:12
33:36
53:12
56:59
55:26
54:54
55:14
54:08
54:13
57:16
16:23

22:37
24:27
33:47
61:05



